749 Series
P R O D U C T  G U I D E
FOOT PROTECTION & BLISTER PREVENTION
Targeted protection from
friction that contributes to the
formation of blisters, calluses,
and diabetic foot ulcers

be avoided, contact cement can improve patch adherence.
17
VI. ShearBan® Ordering Guide
 ShearBan® Cosmetic & Rivet Cover Patches
Part Number Description Quantity Dimensions Color Unit
749-740 ShearBan Cosmetic Patches 12 patches 1.25” round Beige Pack
749-740-BLK ShearBan Cosmetic Patches             12 patches 1.25” round Black Pack
749-7 ShearBan Rivet Cover Patches 138 patches 3/4” round Beige Pack
749-7-BLK ShearBan Rivet Cover Patches         138 patches 3/4” round Black Pack
749-7-XL ShearBan Rivet Cover Patches         84 patches 15/16” round Beige Pack
749-7-XL-BLK ShearBan Rivet Cover Patches         84 patches 15/16” round Black Pack
 ShearBan® Sheets
749-BE ShearBan Sheets  5 pack 8” x 12” Beige Box
749-BL ShearBan Sheets  5 pack 8” x 12” Blue Box
749S-BE ShearBan Single Sheet 1 pack 8” x 12” Beige Box
749S-BL ShearBan Single  Sheet 1 pack 8” x 12” Blue Box
 ShearBan® Bulk Packs
749-30LO ShearBan Large Oval Bulk Pack 30 Large Oval Patches 1.75” x 2.75” Blue Pack
749-15REC ShearBan Rectangle Patch Bulk Pack 15 Rectangle Patches 2.75” x 3.75” Blue Pack
749-12HP ShearBan Heel Patch Bulk Pack 12 Heel Patches 3.625” x 1.5” Blue Pack
749-30SO ShearBan Small Oval Bulk Pack 30 Small Oval Patches 2” x 1.5” Blue Pack
 ShearBan® Diabetic Foot Care Retail Packs
  749-4SOD   ShearBan Small Oval Diabetic Foot Pack 4 Small Oval Patches 2” x 1.5” Blue Pack
  749-4LOD   ShearBan Large Oval Diabetic Foot Pack 4 Large Oval Patches 1.75” x 2.75” Blue Pack
  749D-2RECD  ShearBan Rectangle Patch Diabetic Foot Pack 2 Rectangle Patches 2.75” x 3.75” Blue Pack
  ShearBan® Sports Blister Retail Packs
  749-4LOS   ShearBan Large Oval Blister Pack 4 Large Oval Patches 1.75 x 2.75” Blue Pack
  749-2HPS   ShearBan Heel Patch Blister Pack 2 Heel Patches 3.625” x 1.5” Blue Pack
  749-2RECS  ShearBan Rectangle Patch Blister Pack 2 Rectangle Patches 2.75” x 3.75” Blue Pack
19
©2018 Tamarack Habilitation Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved.                                                                                                2nd Edition  03/18 ENG
#shearban